8/11/2017 4:13:34 PM

Anchor Name:NORTH VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Bus:M25
Driver:P, JEREMY

2:25 pm ARRIVE
2:40 pm ORIGIN
2:45 pm START
2:47 pm STOP
2:50 pm STOP
2:51 pm STOP
2:53 pm STOP
2:54 pm STOP
2:56 pm STOP
2:58 pm STOP
2:59 pm STOP
3:01 pm STOP
3:03 pm STOP
3:04 pm STOP
3:05 pm STOP
3:07 pm STOP
3:08 pm STOP
3:10 pm STOP
3:12 pm STOP
3:13 pm STOP
3:14 pm STOP
3:17 pm END

Route:1496.103 NVES 103

NORTH VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NORTH VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

N TILLOTSON AVE @ unnamed
UNNAMED No Intersection

W BRYDEN RD @ W CHRISTY LN

W VILLAGE DR @ N LANCASTER DR

W WOODWARD DR @ N REDDING RD

N REDDING RD @ W LINCOLNSHIRE DR
W PURDUE AVE @ N OAKWOOD AVE

W BARCELONA DR @ W CAMBRIDGE DR
W SURREY DR @ N LANCASTER DR

W SHEFFIELD DR No Intersection

N ESSEX RD @ W BARCELONA DR

N LANCASTER DR @ W SHEFFIELD DR
W SHEFFIELD DR @ W WELLINGTON DR
W WELLINGTON DR @ N TILLOTSON AVE
W QUEENSBURY RD @ N REDDING RD

N REDDING RD @ W BERKSHIRE DR

W TWICKINGHAM DR @ N GISHLER DR

N TILLOTSON AVE @ W WOODBRIDGE DR
N TILLOTSON AVE @ W RIGGIN RD

N EVERETT RD @ W WOODBRIDGE DR



8/11/2017 4:13:34 PM

Anchor Name:NORTH VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Bus:1 Route:1496.101 NVES 101

2:25pm  ARRIVE NORTH VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:40 pm ORIGIN NORTH VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:43 pm STOP 2705 N GRANVILLE AVE

2:44 pm STOP E LINDA LAYNE @ N COLBERT DR
2:45 pm STOP 600 E LINDA LAYNE

2:47 pm STOP E PINE ST @ N WESTWOOD RD

2:48 pm STOP N COLBERT DR @ E DUNN AVE

2:50 pm STOP E DUNN AVE @ N LINDA LAYNE

2:52 pm STOP E MCGALLIARD RD @ N ELM ST

2:55 pm STOP N WALNUT ST @ E HAINES DR

2:59 pm STOP W WOODMONT DR @ W NORTHFIELD DR
3:00 pm STOP W HARVARD AVE @ N VERNON DR
3:02pm STOP N VERNON DR @ N LOUIS CRT

3:04 pm STOP N OAKWOOD AVE @ W NORWOOD DR
3:06 pm STOP N ROYAL OAK DR @ W AUDUBON DR
3:07 pm STOP N ROYAL OAK DR @ W WOODMONT DR
3:08 pm STOP W WOODMONT DR @ W AUDUBON DR
3:10 pm STOP W AUDUBON DR @ N PARK LN

3:16 pm STOP UNNAMED No Intersection

3:17 pm STOP W WOODS EDGE LN @ unnamed
3:19pm STOP N MORRISON RD @ W EVERMORE DR
3:23 pm STOP N MARLEON DR No Intersection
3:24pm STOP N CHADAM LN @ W PURDUE AVE

3:27 pm STOP W PURDUE AVE @ N EVERETT RD
3:28 pm END W PURDUE AVE No Intersection



